SARATOGA SPRINGS COMPLETE STREETS
ADVISORY BOARD

AGENDA

JANUARY 5TH, 2016
5:00 P.m.

CouNnciL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

APPROVAL OF MINUTES- 12/08/2016 MEETING
UPDATE ON COMPLETE STREETS PLAN

UPDATE ON COMPLETE STREETS PoLICY

INVENTORY OF BIKE RACKS

INNOVATIVE METHODS TO ENCOURAGE SNOW REMOVAL

a. CucklT https://gov.seeclickfix.com/

b. PosITIVE REINFORCEMENT: CHICAGO - "WINTER WONDER" AWARDS FOR BUSINESSES, DOOR
HANGER REMINDERS, SNOW CORP VOLUNTEER PROGRAM;
HTTPS://WWW.CITYOFCHICAGO.ORG/CITY/EN/DEPTS/CDOT/SUPP_INFO/SIDEWALK_SNOW_RE
MOVAL.HTML

C. VOLUNTEERS: CITY OF CALGARY SNOW ANGEL PROGRAM:
HTTP://WWW.CALGARY.CA/CSPS/CNS/PAGES/SENIORS/SNOW-ANGELS/SNOW-
ANGELS.ASPX

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

d. FINES: ITHACA “if a sidewalk is not cleared after 24 hours after the beginning of a snow
event, the sidewalk crew may come plow it. There is a minimum S50 charge per
plowing.”

7. CDTC MiNI-GRANT

a. UPDATE ON THE BIKEATOGA HOLIDAY KIDS BIKE GIVEAWAY ON SATURDAY DECEMBER 10,

2016
8. OTHER BUSINESS
9. ADIOURN


https://gov.seeclickfix.com/
http://www.calgary.ca/CSPS/CNS/Pages/Seniors/Snow-Angels/Snow-Angels.aspx
http://www.calgary.ca/CSPS/CNS/Pages/Seniors/Snow-Angels/Snow-Angels.aspx

